2023-2024 Cafeteria Managers Contact List

Cafeteria Phone

School Name

Airline
Alexander
Audubon
Benson

Birney

Bissonet
Bonnabel
Boudreaux
Bridgedale
Bunche
Chateau
Cherbonnier
Clancy

Collins

Cox, George
Douglass Community
East Jefferson
Ehret

Ellender

Ellis

Estelle

Fisher

Gilbert

Grand Isle
Green Park
Greenlawn
Gretna Academy
Harahan

Harris, TH

Hart

Haynes

Hazel Park
Hearst

Higgins

Isaac Joseph
Janet

JCFA

Jefferson
Jefferson, Thomas
Johnson Gretna
Joseph C. Moscona School
Keller

School Address
5525 Henican Place, Metairie, LA 70003
6201 Camphor St., Metairie, LA 70003
600 W Esplanade Ave, Kenner, LA 70065
200 W Loyola Drive, Kenner, LA 70062
3315 Maine Ave, Kenner, LA 70065
4829 Hastings, Metairie, LA 70006
6818 Kawanee Drive, Metairie, LA 70003
2801 Bruin Drive, Kenner, LA 70065
950 Behrman Highway, Terrytown, LA 70056
808 Zinnia St., Metairie, LA 70001
8101 Simon Avenue, Metairie, LA 70003
4121 Medoc Drive, Kenner, 70065
700 Dandelion Drive, Waggaman, LA 70094
2100 Maine Ave, Kenner, LA 70062
500 Pine Streetf, Marrero, LA 70072
2630 Belle Chasse Hwy, Gretna, LA 70056
1400 Huey P Long Ave, Gretna, LA 70053
400 Phlox St., Metairie, LA 70001
4300 Patriot St, Marrero, LA 70072
4501 Ames Blvd, Marrero, LA 70072
801 Brockenbraugh Ct, Metairie, LA 70005
2800 Barataria Blvd, Marrero, LA 70072
4300 Patriot St, Marrero, LA 70072
435 S Jamie Blvd, Avondale, LA 70094
149 Ludwig Lane, Grand Isle, LA 70358
1409 Upland St, Metairie, LA 70003
1500 38th St, Kenner, LA 70065
701 Amelia St, Gretna LA 70053
6723 Jefferson Highway, Harahan, LA 70123
911 Elise St, Metairie, LA 70003
2001 Hancock St., Gretha, LA 70053
1416 Metairie Rd, Metairie, LA 70005
8809 Jefferson Hwy, River Ridge, LA 70123
528 Wabash St, Metairie, LA 70001
7201 Lapalco Blvd, Marrero, LA 70072
1525 Spruce St, Westwego, LA 70094
2500 Bent Tree Lane, Marrero, LA 70072
475 Manhattan Blvd, Harvey, LA 70058
3900 Jefferson Hwy, Jefferson, LA 70121
17 Gretna Blvd, Gretna, LA 70053
1130 Gretna Blvd, Gretna, LA 70053
219 Severn Ave, Metairie, LA 70001
5301 Irving St, Metairie, La 70003

Cafeteria Manager
Demetria Wilson
Samantha Lumar

Ellen Harrell
Tafara Synigal
Ginger Passero

Dina Mason-Scott
Tyra Moran
Monique Conner
Naffateria Thompson
Tamara Lewis
Tiffiany Braxion

Mary Metz

Christian Cheramie

Patricia Oliver
Aisha Oliver-Cheatham
Melanie Giddens
Sonya Thomas
Leshia Magee

Edith Triplett

Tracy Birden

Annette Lawrence

Annette White
Amber Winchester
Odessa White
Leona Billiot
Brittani Mars
Lorraine Mullinax
Paula Jenkins
Tammy Schick
Sarah Keller
Jan Dalsan
Tammy Johnson
Tammy Schick
Mary Ridgley
Adrienne Gremillion
Valerie Landry
Elizabeth Durel
Valerie Gipson

Dionne Feruguson

Mary Davis

Angela Lee
Karen Howard

Teresa Curtis

Number
455-1875
455-1852
469-1627
466-7347
443-5452
455-2285
455-1672
443-5941
393-0175
455-1891
731-2313
464-5896
431-9767
469-0937
349-0406
394-3631
349-0706
885-5852
340-6639
340-6197
835-3946
340-3483
598-0658
437-7427

985-787-2080
469-3598
468-1023
366-7620
737-6603
733-0400
366-7851
561-3560
731-2206
455-2322
347-7557
383-1442
340-1859
366-9907
833-2336
363-4309
366-6343
833-3505
455-3296

Cafeteria Managers E-mail
demetria.wilson@jpschools.org
samantha.lumar@jpschools.org
ellen.harrell@jpschools.org
tafara.synigal@jpschools.org
ginger.passero@jpschools.org
dina.mason-scott@jpschools.org
tyra.moran@jpschools.org
monique.conner@jpschools.org
naffateria.thompson@jpschools.org
famara.lewis@jpschools.org
fiffiany.braxton@jpschools.org
mary.metz@jpschools.org
christian.cheramie@jpschools.org
patricia.oliver@jpschools.org
aisha.oliver-cheatham@jpschools.org
melanie.giddens@jpschools.org
sonya.thomas@jpschools.org
leshia.mcgee@jpschools.org
edith.friplett@jpschools.org
fracy.birden@jpschools.org
annette.lawrence@jpschools.org
annette.white@jpschools.org
amber.winchester@jpschools.org
odessa.white@jpschools.org
leona.billiot@jpschools.org
brittani.mars@jpschools.org
lorraine.mullinax@jpschools.org
paula.jenkins@jpschools.org
fammy.schick@jpschools.org
sarah.keller@jpschools.org
jan.dalsan@jpschools.org
tammy.johnson@jpschools.org
fammy.schick@jpschools.org
mary.ridgley@jpschools.org
adrienne.gremillion@jpschools.org
valerie.landry@jpschools.org
elizabeth.durel@jpschools.org
valerie.gipson@jpschools.org
dionne.feruguson@jpschools.org
mary.davis@jpschools.org
angela.lee@jpschools.org
karen.howard@jpschools.org
teresa.curtis@jpschools.org
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School Name
Kerner
Laureate Academy Charter
Lincoln
Livaudais
Marrero Middle
Matas
McDonogh 26
Meisler
Metairie
Pittman
Riverdale
Riviere
Ruppel Academie Francaise
Schneckenburger
Solis
St. Pierre
Strehle Community
Taylor, Patrick
Terrytown
Truman
West Jefferson
Woodland West
Woodmere
Woods
Worley

School Address
5417 Ehret Road, Marrero, LA 70072
2115 Oakmere Dr, Harvey, LA 70058
1429 Ames Blvd, Marrero, LA 70072
925 Lamar Ave, Terrytown, LA 70056
4100 Seventh St, Marrero, LA 70072
1201 Elise Ave, Metairie, LA 70003
1200 Jefferson St., Gretna, LA 70053
3700 Cleary Ave, Metairie, LA 70002
201 Metairie Rd, Metairie, LA 70005
3800 13th St, Harvey, LA 70058
240 Riverdale Dr, Jefferson, LA 70121
1564 Lake Ave, Metairie, LA 70005
815 Huey P Long Ave, Gretna, LA 70053
26 Earnest St, Kenner, LA 70065
2850 Mr Laurel Dr, Gretna, LA 70056
537 Ave D, Westwego, LA 70094
178 Millie Dr, Avondale, LA 70094
701 Churchill Parkway, Avondale, LA 70094
550 E Forestlawn Dr, Terrytown, LA 70056
5417 Ehret Rd, Marrero, LA 70072
2200 Eighth St, Harvey, LA 70058
2143 Mars St, Harvey, LA 70058
3191 Alex Kornman Blvd, Harvey, LA 70058
1037 31St, Kenner, LA 70065
801 Spartans Dr, Westwego, LA 70094

Cafeteria Manager
Loritha Houston
Debra Dufrene
Sylvia Herelle

Demetrist Pickens
Darian Ditcharo
Sarah Keller
Paula Jenkins
Demetria Wilson
Karen Howard
Karissa Stevens

Dionne Feruguson
Mira Toussaint
Sonya Thomas

Jalicia Robinson
Bhreionnie Polk
Kathryn Wolz
Odessa White
Shantell Dominick
Amanda Savoie
Shalonda Bell
Valerie Gipson
Tyra Holmes
Connie Ditcharo
Antoneisha Dennis
Jacqueline Campbell
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Cafeteria Phone
Number
598-0718
503-0170
383-1606
393-0264
340-3135
733-0119
361-3745
455-1416
833-2791
347-6436
833-2336
833-1263
363-4667
443-1649
394-7018
340-3139
436-7221
561-3311
376-2376
348-0920
366-9907
366-1311
762-8805
466-6603
348-7047

Cafeteria Managers E-mail
loritha.houston@jpschools.org
debra.dufrene@jpschools.org
sylvia.herelle@jpschools.org
demetrist.pickens@jpschools.org
darian.ditcharo@jpschools.org
sarah.keller@jpschools.org
paula.jenkins@jpschools.org
demetria.wilson@jpschools.org
karen.howard@jpschools.org
karissa.stevens@jpschools.org
dionne.feruguson@jpschools.org
mira.toussaint@jpschools.org
sonya.thomas@jpschools.org
jalicia.robinson@jpschools.org
bhreionnie.polk@jpschools.org
kathryn.wolz@jpschools.org
odessa.white@jpschools.org
shantell.dominick@jpschools.org
amanda.savoie@jpschools.org
shalonda.bell@jpschools.org
valerie.gipson@jpschools.org
tyra.holmes@jpschools.org
connie.ditcharo@jpschools.org
anftoneisha.dennis@jpschools.org
jacqueline.campbell@jpschools.org
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